Cadet Circuit
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

Fencers (present, structured order - 180 fencers)

name and first name number | club nat. date of birth
LECHNER Moritz 581 AUT 13/3/2000
HAULEITNER Bernhard 608 | FU KREMS AUT 14/10/1999
HELLDORF Nicolai 567 | FU KREMS AUT 22/10/1998
HRUBESCH Simon 484 | FU KREMS AUT 17/12/2000
PLUMMER Aeolo 498 | FU KREMS AUT 14/7/1998
AUBOECK Sebastian 354 | FUM MOEDLING AUT 10/10/1998
GRASNEK Tobias 518 | FUM MOEDLING AUT 12/5/1999
NEUMANN Max 511 | FUM MOEDLING AUT 19/4/1999
CRNJAK Tom 135 BEL 11/2/1998
DE GREEF Stef 125 BEL 10/1/1998
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimi 504 BEL 15/10/1999
FRERES Hugo 247 BEL 5/5/1999
KORDUPEL Lukas 158 BEL 19/2/1997
RUYSSEVELDT Sam 627 BEL 9/6/1999
PRAILE Clement 632 | CE BESSEMANS BEL 7/7/1999
ACKE Robin 556 | HERCKENRODE BEL 7/7/1998
LAMBRECHTS Jo 132 | HERCKENRODE BEL 10/1/1997
BRAR Keaton Josh 139 CAN 22/12/1997
COUPAL Maxim 219 CAN 24/1/1998
FRENCH Dylan CAN 16/5/1997
GRANT Sean CAN 18/9/1998
GU Daniel 284 CAN 20/5/1998
HEFFERNAN Aidan CAN 1/3/1997
HOPKINS Connor 142 CAN 25/6/1997
SMREKAR Leo 118 CRO 21/5/2000
GOJAK Antonio 503 | MK KARLOVAC CRO 26/7/2000
MRAVUNAC Anton 532 | MK KARLOVAC CRO 15/4/2000
FILES Petar 11 | MK RAPIR CRO 26/7/1997
BRKLJACIC Marko 529 | MK VMD CRO 12/4/1998
LI MING Leo 525 | MK VMD CRO 15/3/2000
TARBUK Bruno MK VMD CRO 20/8/1999
VRBANC Tin 360 | MK VMD CRO 23/5/1997
CHREN Simon 531 | BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 22/12/2001
JELINEK Radovan KS SK ZLIN CZE 24/5/1998
ONDRUSEK Radek 541 | KS SK ZLIN CZE 23/6/1999
CMIEL Adam 71 | SERM OSTRAVA CZE 17/2/1997
HALADE] Viktor 366 | SERM OSTRAVA CZE 16/9/1997
LASAK Ondrej 91 | SERM OSTRAVA CZE 7/3/1999
SINDELAR Jiri 584 | SERM OSTRAVA CZE 20/10/1997
KONIG Robert SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD | CZE 1/12/2000
SIBOR Radek SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD | CZE 7/11/1999
FRANK Filip 432 | USK PRAHA CZE 29/6/1997
DANCKWARDT Mathias 16 | FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 2/5/1998
KONGSTAD Conrad 14 | FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 11/2/1997
SCHACK LINNEMANN Chris 122 | HFK HELLERUP DEN 25/3/1997
MOURIOUX Robin 144 FRA 2/11/1997
MILA Thibaud 61 | AVIGNON AE FRA 2/11/1998
MASSOL Arthur 265 | BOURG VALEN FRA 22/4/1997
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Fencers (present, structured order - 180 fencers)

name and first name number | club nat. date of birth
MASSOL Lambert 97 | BOURG VALEN FRA 13/11/1998
VOLTZ Tom 39 | CABRIES OC FRA 22/4/1997
VOILET Sylvain 364 | CREIL CE FRA 28/3/1998
HEURTIER Audric 40 | ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES | FRA 10/5/1998
MATHEY Cesar 332 | LE PECQ US FRA 24/1/1997
THIVEL Quentin 13 | LYON MDF FRA 10/12/1997
EDIRI Alexandre 12 | MEAUX CE FRA 30/1/1998
FISCHER Clement 232 | OGCNICE ESCRIME FRA 28/1/1999
HECHER Benoit 41 | PARIS CEP FRA 7/10/1998
KERUZORE Thomas 23 | RUEIL MALMAI FRA 29/9/1997
LAFORGE Alessandro 217 | RUEIL MALMAI FRA 20/1/1997
TRAVESSET Damien 46 | RUEIL MALMAI FRA 14/10/1997
DROBINSKY Solal 69 | SURESNES CE FRA 21/2/1997
BAIRA Mateo 70 | VAL D ORGE FRA 7/2/1998
DRONSART Aubin 26 | VAL DE SEINE FRA 4/4/1997
ROGER Enguerand 2 | VAL DE SEINE FRA 19/6/1997
ROGER Wallerand 80 | VAL DE SEINE FRA 25/7/1998
ARCHER Ciaran 193 | CAMBRIDGE CADETS E | GBR 8/4/1998
O HARA Oscar 157 | CHICHESTER FC GBR 17/3/1997
DE ALMEIDA Dominic 260 | FIGHTING FIT FC GBR 13/2/1999
ABRAHAMS Matthew 113 | LANSDOWNE FC GBR 10/2/2000
FEASTER John 92 | MALVERN GBR 6/8/1997
LOZOVIK Alan 106 | NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 30/10/1997
MINOTT Kamal 37 | NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 25/10/1997
PAGE James 102 | NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 12/2/1999
KISS Daniel 17 | SALLE KISS FC GBR 27/9/1998
DOHERTY Nathan 179 | SHEFFIELD BUCCANEE | GBR 20/4/1997
PRIESTLEY Ben 228 | TEAM MELIA GBR 4/1/1997
BIRD Harry 62 | WESTMINSTER COLLEG | GBR 4/2/1998
BOROWTIAK Merlin 149 | DRESDNER FC GER 24/8/1999
FEHRENSEN Reinhard 352 | DRESDNER FC GER 26/10/1998
MACHETANZ Arne 369 | DRESDNER FC GER 15/4/1998
SCHEIBEL Philipp 615 | DRESDNER FC GER 17/5/1998
SCHROETER Paul-Martin 229 | SC BERLIN GER 3/2/1998
KLEIN Luis 268 | TSG WEINHEIM GER 6/1/1999
BELLOVICZ Gabor 108 | BHSE HUN 31/7/1998
BENCZE Attila 128 | BHSE HUN 25/5/1998
MARKOLT Daniel 275 | GEAC HUN 3/1/1998
MAKO Andras 513 | HODMEZOVASARHELY | HUN 2/5/1999
FRUHAUF Benjamin 98 | MTK HUN 13/7/1998
MAGYAR Aron 267 | MTK HUN 23/7/1998
PANKACZI Krisztian 188 | MTK HUN 8/9/1998
HOLLOS Tamas 345 | SZEGED HUN 27/6/1997
SIKE Jozsef 255 | SZEGED HUN 23/11/1997
NEMETH Balazs 88 | TEREZVAROS HUN 8/12/1997
BENYEI Erik 94 | TOREKVES HUN 20/1/1999
HAIJAS Gergo 270 | TOREKVES HUN 17/6/1998
KISS Bogdan 185 | TOREKVES HUN 16/6/1998
NAGY Balazs 65 | TOREKVES HUN 26/2/1998
MESZAROS Tamas 5 | UTE HUN 25/4/1998
NEDELJKOVIC Luka 604 | UTE HUN 20/2/1998
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Cadet Circuit FMC
Fencers (present, structured order - 180 fencers)
name and first name number | club nat. date of birth
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja 293 | UTE HUN 1/3/2000
WOLF Adam 187 | ZVE HUN 6/7/1999
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 25/11/2001
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Fra 579 ITA 22/8/1999
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo 551 ITA 5/5/2001
DMITRENKO Denis 199 | ASMENS LAT 24/6/1997
BLUMENTALS Renars 3 | RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 3/1/1997
DEMBA IJja 123 | RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 12/10/1999
KUCEBA Vitalijs 35 | RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 22/8/1997
SAUKANS Olafs 197 | RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 5/6/1998
BARBINTA Mihail 189 | SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 27/10/1998
CHICIUC Nicolai 152 | SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 22/2/1998
DUDCHIN Mihail 271 | SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 26/6/1998
SARAGOV Nichita 190 | SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 9/4/1998
ZOONS Edo 73 | ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999
DE JONG Olivier 153 | HOLLAND SCHERMENR | NED 1/7/1998
BODO Benjamin 52 | CS SATU MARE ROU 31/1/1998
CANDESCU Cristian 110 | CSA STEAUA BUCURES | ROU 24/11/1999
HERGAN Daniel 285 | CSA STEAUA BUCURES | ROU 6/9/2000
ROSU Silviu 100 | CSA STEAUA BUCURES | ROU 16/3/2000
GHEORGHE Victor 78 | CSS PLOIESTI ROU 4/10/1998
DRAGAN Alexandru 435 | CSS TRIUMF ROU 8/5/1998
TYCHLER Pavel RSA 26/3/1998
LOMTEV Evgeny 307 RUS 5/1/1997
LOVYAGIN Maxim 333 RUS 27/8/1998
POLKANOV Nikolay 116 RUS 5/9/1997
SEMENIUK Grigorii 10 RUS 27/7/1998
SIROTKIN Alexandr 31 RUS 10/10/1997
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry 47 RUS 24/5/1997
AKHMETOV Iskander 38 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/1/1997
BARMAKOYV Bogdan 49 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/4/1998
BORODACHEYV Anton 114 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/3/2000
BORODACHEYV Kirill 44 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/3/2000
CHUEV Alexey 7 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/12/1997
GANEEV Azamat NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/3/1997
KARNAUKHOV Amdrey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/5/1998
PHILIPPENKO Maksim 55 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/5/1997
SOKOLOV Nikita 4 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/5/1997
VETROV Nikita 51 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1998
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav 25 | NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/5/1997
BUGARIN Dimitrije 377 | MK OMLADINAC SRB 16/1/1997
KARAVIDIN Dina MK OMLADINAC SRB 9/6/2000
NEHEZ Denis MK OMLADINAC SRB 18/1/2000
BARATH Ladislav 555 | KS SAMORIN SVK 23/6/1999
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik 81 | KS SAMORIN SVK 8/6/1999
FARKAS Gyula 540 | KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999
SOOKY Dominik 156 | KS SAMORIN SVK 3/2/1998
PURGINA Viktor 561 | SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 4/10/2000
ZEMAN Adam 302 | SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 10/1/2000
MINDELOF Vincent 56 | EGF SWE 10/2/1997
KAJBJER Albin 273 | KFK SWE 18/5/1998
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Fencers (present, structured order - 180 fencers)

Cadet Circuit FMC

name and first name number | club nat. date of birth
KAIJBIJER Petter 274 | KFK SWE 18/5/1998
AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar 174 | MF19 SWE 10/9/1997
ATABEK Gokay 208 TUR 3/12/1997
COSGUN Muhammed Ege 27 TUR 3/11/1997
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali 385 TUR 2/1/1999
MENKUER Engin Batuhan 9 TUR 3/4/1998
MUTIS Bora 436 TUR 8/1/1999
TEKKUPELI Arda Can 168 TUR 3/3/1999
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel 136 TUR 10/2/1997
TURAN Alihan 437 TUR 23/4/1998
YESIL Tolga 137 TUR 20/10/1999
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman 537 UKR 5/6/1999
GAYDUK Yaroslav 336 UKR 2/6/1998
KUZUB Vitaliy 514 UKR 24/10/1998
ROY Markiyan 589 UKR 25/1/1998
BARAN Oleksandr 644 | KIEW UKR 8/3/1999
SHYROKIY Igor KIEW UKR 4/7/1999
DZHUS Yuri 133 | LVIV UKR 17/12/1997
HARAVSKYI Maksym 50 | LVIV UKR 17/3/1998
TURCHYNYAK Orest 76 | LVIV UKR 7/7/1997
ABRAMOV Oleksandr 166 | NIKOLAEV UKR 26/3/1997
BOIKOV Maksym 99 | UKRAINE UKR 14/10/1997
KLEVTSOV Vladyslav UKRAINE UKR 3/1/1998
LYPOVETSKYY Pavlo UKRAINE UKR 20/9/2000
MOROZOV Vitaliy 196 | UKRAINE UKR 16/6/1998
OLIYNICHUK Tymur 424 | UKRAINE UKR 27/6/1998
PAVLUK Volodymyr UKRAINE UKR 28/12/1999
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan 512 | UKRAINE UKR 16/7/1998
SOPINSKYY Dmytro UKRAINE UKR 1/11/1998
TKACHUK Ivan 107 | UKRAINE UKR 20/1/1997
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Cadet Circuit page /1
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

Formula of the competition

180 fencers
1 poules: round

180 fencers

27 poules (18 poules of 7, 9 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

140 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 140 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala SVK

MARKOLT Daniel
LOZOVIK Alan
TKACHUK Ivan
KAJBJER Petter
KONIG Robert
NEHEZ Denis
ROGER Enguerand

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: LUAN Jujie CAN

BARAN Oleksandr

GU Daniel

PAGE James
BLUMENTALS Renars
KAJBJER Albin
KARAVIDIN Dina
BELLOVICZ Gabor

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

ROSU Silviu
JELINEK Radovan
SOKOLOV Nikita
HAJAS Gergo
ZEMAN Adam
ABRAHAMS Matthew
PRAILE Clement

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: BLANAR Samuel SVK

MESZAROS Tamas
SCHEIBEL Philipp
BOIKOV Maksym
TYCHLER Pavel
CANDESCU Cristian
LOMTEV Evgeny
DUDCHIN Mihail

HUN
GBR
UKR
SWE
CZE
SRB
FRA

UKR
CAN
GBR
LAT

SWE
SRB

HUN

ROU
CZE
RUS
HUN
SVK
GBR
BEL

HUN
GER
UKR
RSA
ROU
RUS
MDA

Cadet Circuit
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

V/M  ind.

210/ VI V[V]O 0,500 -5
\Y 3| VIV VIV 0,833 9
VIV VI V| V[3 0,833 15
4141 VIV 1 0,333 2
112[3]0 V| 0 0,167 -16
213[1[(2]2 2 0,000 -18
V| 3| V| VIV V 0,833 17
VM ind.

211[0[0[4]0 0,000 -23
\Y VI V| V| V|V 1,000 21
V| 0 0| 2|V[3 0,333 -7
VI3V V| V| 4 0,667 15
Vi1| V|1 V| V4 0,667 2
Vil|1[1]4 0 0,167 -17
VI 2| VIV 3V 0,667 9
V/M ind.

Vi1[4|V| 1|V 0,500 -3

2 012444 0,000 -14
V|V VI V| V|V 1,000 25
V| V| 4 3[ V[V 0,667 7
4/ VI0|V 3|V 0,500 -1
VIVI0l4|V \Y 0,667 5
3/ V0|0 1]1 0,167 -19
V/M ind.

\Y VIV|2|V 0,833 16

1 1|V V[1]|2 0,333 -8
1|V VI3|1|V 0,500 2
1[1(3 Vi1[|3 0,167 -13
1121V 2 1|V 0,333 -9
V| V| V|V \Y 1,000 24
21 V| 3|V 0 0,333 -8

HS
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HS
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO

FRUHAUF Benjamin
HERGAN Daniel
CHUEV Alexey
KLEIN Luis
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
FRENCH Dylan
SMREKAR Leo

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6

HUN
ROU
RUS

GER
BEL

CAN
CRO

Referee: STAKANOYV Oleksandr UKR

HAULEITNER Bernhard
GAYDUK Yaroslav
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni
BORODACHEYV Anton
MASSOL Lambert
MAGYAR Aron
MENKUER Engin Batuhan

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

FEHRENSEN Reinhard
MASSOL Arthur

BENYEI Erik

ROY Markiyan

SCHACK LINNEMANN Christi
HEFFERNAN Aidan
SEMENIUK Grigorii

Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

MATHEY Cesar
LYPOVETSKYY Pavlo
SINDELAR Jiri
FEASTER John

FILES Petar

SIKE Jozsef
POLKANOV Nikolay

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
LASAK Ondrej
FRERES Hugo
LECHNER Moritz
GANEEV Azamat
DEMBA Ilja

EDIRI Alexandre

AUT
UKR
ITA
RUS
FRA
HUN
TUR

GER
FRA

HUN
UKR
DEN
CAN
RUS

FRA
UKR
CZE
GBR
CRO
HUN
RUS

HUN
CZE
BEL
AUT
RUS
LAT
FRA

Cadet Circuit FMC

VM

<
<

0,833

0,000

~
<@

0,667

D <L <

0,167

— DN W W |W

0,500

<<+ <lel<

1,000

P =IEN )
<l <l<i< i<
W< (oo
<<i<

=<

0 0,333

VM

—_
[\
—_

0,000

[y

0,167

0,333

=)
===

1,000

<l<|=lo

0,833

[\
W

0,500

<<l <<
< <l<i<<
<l<l<<

41|V 0,667

VM

[\S}

0,333

<<

1,000

<<%

0,500

0,167

— WO

0,167

0,667

< < wi<m i<
R Lo W w1

YD R[RES
<< <
<
~

v| v 0,667

VM

<
w

0,667

N
o

0,000

0,167

[} [el (el SN

0,667

< <lelel<

1,000

< <lBle=I<

0,500

wlwla|<c|o|o
< <l<l<i<
<l<l<<
<|* <

w

114 0,500

VM

<
N

0,333

0,667

<<

0,333

N[N (|

0,167

—|=l<l<|s

0,500

—_— N DN = DN =

0,500

<<€ <=
<= oo
<|wi<<

< <<

<<

\ 1,000

ind.
9
-17

8
18
4

ind.

-17
-12
19
20

11

ind.

15
-3
-11
-10

ind.
-1

-10
-13

-1
21

HS
28
13
27
19
16
30
20

HS

11
30
29
21
25

HS
16
30
21
17
16
24
24

HS
27

24
30
25
23

HS
22
23
17
14
20
20
30

Document engarde-escrime.com - 11.01.2014 22:32

rank

N = MO\ W

rank

WA N~ U

rank

N WA B =W

rank

N kA= WO

rank

— W A QD W

page 2/6



Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  8:30 piste No 10
Referee: OSSA Benedict GER

LOVYAGIN Maxim
DE GREEF Stef
PAVLUK Volodymyr
HELLDOREF Nicolai
NEMETH Balazs
THIVEL Quentin

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

Poule No 11  8:30 piste No 11
Referee: KRALIK David SVK

MONZIO COMPAGNONI Franc
FISCHER Clement

KONGSTAD Conrad

BENCZE Attila
KARNAUKHOV Amdrey
AUBOECK Sebastian
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR

SHYROKIY Igor
LAMBRECHTS Jo
PRIESTLEY Ben
PURGINA Viktor
DANCKWARDT Mathias
HOLLOS Tamas

ROGER Wallerand

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: KARDAS Jan CZE

SCHROETER Paul-Martin
ACKE Robin

DZHUS Yuri
GHEORGHE Victor
VRBANC Tin
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
KISS Daniel

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Referee: SERGEJEVS Vitalijs LAT

KERUZORE Thomas
TURCHYNYAK Orest
HALADE] Viktor
GRANT Sean
BARATH Ladislav
ATABEK Gokay
CRNJAK Tom

RUS
BEL
UKR
AUT
HUN
FRA
GBR

ITA

FRA
DEN
HUN
RUS

AUT
SVK

UKR
BEL

GBR
SVK
DEN
HUN
FRA

GER
BEL

UKR
ROU
CRO
HUN
GBR

FRA
UKR
CZE

CAN
SVK
TUR
BEL

Cadet Circuit FMC

VM ind.

4| Vi 4| V4|2 0,333 1

\ VIV VIOV 0,833 11
00 211110 0,000 -26
V2V 1103 0,333 -10
3/10[{ V|V 3|V 0,500 2
V| VI V| V \ 1,000 19
VI3|VH V2|3 0,500 3
VM ind.

0/1[0/2/0[1 0,000 -26
\Y 4| V| V| V| 2 0,667 7
VIV VI 2| V|3 0,667 8
Vi 4|1 V| V[V 0,667 8
VI3V 2 V|3 0,500 1
Vi2(1]| 3|4 1 0,167 -9
VI V|V 2/V4V 0,833 11
VM ind.

2 110[0/3 0,000 -23
\% Vi4[ 1|1 0,333 -3
V|V VI 0| 3|3 0,500 2
Vi1|3 21110 0,167 -14
VIV V|V 412 0,667 10
VI VIV VI V 1 0,833 12
VI VIV VH VYV 1,000 20
V/IM ind.

\ VI 4| VIO 0,667 11

0 1/2(2(0 0,000 -24
1|V V4 V| V| 2 0,667 1
1,V 3 11 V|2 0,333 -5
V[ V|l 3|V V| 0 0,667 3
11V 4]2]3 1 0,167 -11
VI VIV VH VYV 1,000 25
VM ind.

VIV 3V VYV 0,833 10

4 VI VI VIV 4 0,667 12
110 0[V3 2|2 0,167 -19
Vi4|V VI3V 0,667 9
311|122 00 0,000 -20
1/1[V| V|V \ 0,667 7
41 V| VI3[VlO 0,500 1
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15

Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK

ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
MACHETANZ Arne
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
ZOONS Edo
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
LAFORGE Alessandro
ONDRUSEK Radek

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: SELYUTIN Serhiy UKR

TARBUK Bruno
DRONSART Aubin
CMIEL Adam
COUPAL Maxim
YESIL Tolga
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
BUGARIN Dimitrije

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

BRAR Keaton Josh
BAIRA Mateo

SIBOR Radek
DMITRENKO Denis
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
FARKAS Gyula
COSGUN Muhammed Ege

Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18

RUS

GER
UKR
NED
TUR
FRA
CZE

CRO
FRA
CZE
CAN
TUR
ITA

SRB

CAN
FRA
CZE

LAT

UKR
SVK
TUR

Referee: KOCHETKOYV Viacheslav RUS

HOPKINS Connor
SIROTKIN Alexandr
SAUKANS Olafs
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman
DROBINSKY Solal

Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK

MOROZOV Vitaliy
FRANK Filip

BIRD Harry
MOURIOUX Robin
KUCEBA Vitalijs
MRAVUNAC Anton

CAN
RUS
LAT
TUR
UKR
FRA

UKR
CZE
GBR
FRA
LAT
CRO

Cadet Circuit FMC

VM ind.

VIV VH V VYV 1,000 22

2 Vi 4|2|3 0,333 -4
0f 1 21210 4 0,000 -21
14|V VIOV 0,500 0
0| VIV 2 0|V 0,500 -5
3]V VI V'V \ 0,833 19
2/ VIVi1]1|2 0,333 -11
VM ind.

0/2(2/1/0[1 0,000 -23

V V| V| V| 2 0,833 13
V|3 VIV 20 0,500 1
Vi1|2 VI3[V 0,500 -1
V42|04 VIV 0,500 1
VI3[V V2 \ 0,667 9
VIVIVI11|1 0,500 0
VM ind.

2/ V[i4|, VI V4 0,500 5

\ VI O| V[ V[V 0,833 16
00 11 V|20 0,167 -21
V| V| V 4 VIV 0,833 12
310(4|V V| 3 0,333 -6
2101V 3|2 4 0,167 -11
VIi2(V 4V V 0,667 5
V/IM ind.

3(4|V|V|V 0,600 4

\ VI V|V|V 1,000 17
Vi1 VIV|3 0,600 4
21111 311 0,000 -17
3/10(0|V 2 0,200 -13
3/3|V|V|V 0,600 5
VM ind.

0O/113]1[|V 0,200 -10

\'% 11014 0,200 -9
VIV V2|V 0,800 14
VIV|1 3|1V 0,600 4
VIV[V|V \ 1,000 18
O/v[i0|2]0 0,200 -17

HS
30
21

20
17
28
16

HS

27
20
21
20
25
18

HS
25
25

29
20
16
26

HS
22
25
19

10
21

HS
10
11
22
19
25
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Referee: KASTROVA Nona RUS

NAGY Balazs
SARAGOV Nichita
VOILET Sylvain
MINOTT Kamal
BOROWIAK Merlin
KLEVTSOV Vladyslav
CHREN Simon

Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 21
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR

BRKLJACIC Marko
DRAGAN Alexandru
ARCHER Ciaran
AKHMETOYV Iskander
MILA Thibaud
CHICIUC Nicolai

Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22

HUN
MDA
FRA
GBR
GER
UKR
CZE

CRO
ROU
GBR
RUS
FRA
MDA

Referee: KONDAKOYV Viacheslav RUS

MUTIS Bora
MINDELOF Vincent
LI MING Leo
BARBINTA Mihail
VOLTZ Tom

DE JONG Olivier

Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23
Referee: KURFURST Michal CZE

PANKACZI Krisztian
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
TURAN Alihan
SOOKY Dominik
GRASNEK Tobias
HEURTIER Audric

Poule No 24 piste No 21

TUR
SWE
CRO
MDA
FRA
NED

HUN
RUS
TUR
SVK
AUT
FRA

Referee: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

WOLF Adam
HECHER Benoit
KUZUB Vitaliy

O HARA Oscar
VETROV Nikita
HRUBESCH Simon

HUN
FRA
UKR
GBR
RUS
AUT

Cadet Circuit FMC

VM

<
w

0,667

~

0,000

0,833

)
W< <

0,833

Sl<l<l»l<

0,667

<<l <l<» <

0,333

o[ [w |« |« |w
<<i<i<i<
(o [A <

»—O<
=)

0,167

VM

<

0,200

0,000

0,400

w
< (WO |w

1,000

<l<|ele|=

0,800

<< <<
<l<li<I<

3 0,600

VM

\S]
—

0,000

0,800

0,200

—_——_f—_

0,600

<|<|w <=

1,000

<|<<<|<
wl<|o|=

110 0,400

VM

0,600

0,400

0,400

<|<<I<

0,600

— NN W O

[\
[\

0,000

<|o|<|=|™
<= <

<
<
<

1,000

VM

o
<

0,600

1,000

<
<l<|<

0,400

D (W< o

0,200

<l <l<l<i<

0,800

[SSHE SN S ()
[\

113 0,000

ind.

ind.
-19
10
-7

21

ind.

5

-19
17

ind.

16
4

11
-14

HS
24
16
27
28
24
13

HS
11

16
25
21
20

HS

21
14
16
25
14

HS
16
19
16
18

25

HS
15
25
14
12
24
11
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 piste No 23
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

KORDUPEL Lukas
KISS Bogdan

BODO Benjamin
BORODACHEV Kirill
PLUMMER Aeolo
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan

Poule No 26 piste No 19

Referee: SOGHOYAN Atom TUR

MAKO Andras
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
ABRAMOYV Oleksandr
GOJAK Antonio
DOHERTY Nathan
TRAVESSET Damien

Poule No 27 piste No 1
Referee: KREISS Tamas HUN

FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
NEUMANN Max

TEKKUPELI Arda Can
HARAVSKYI Maksym
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar

BEL
HUN
ROU
RUS
AUT
UKR

HUN
RUS
UKR
CRO
GBR
FRA

BEL
AUT
TUR
UKR
RUS
SWE

Cadet Circuit FMC

VM

\ 3/VI[IV 0,600

4 1/{3|V|V 0,400
VIV V4 V|V 1,000
V4, V VIV 0,800
3(1[11]0 2 0,000
00|10V 0,200
VM

2/0|V|2](0 0,200

\4 VI V|[VI[V 1,000
Vi2 Vil|3 0,400
3121(3 111 0,000
Vi2|V|V \4 0,800
Vi2|V|V|3 0,600
VM

2 213 0,000

\Y 111(1/]0 0,200
VIV 1|V 0,600
VIVIV 4 |4 0,600
VIV|V|V \4 1,000
ViIV|i4|V]|3 0,600

ind.

16
11
-18
-16

ind.
-14
15
-2
-15
10

ind.

HS
21
18
24

HS

25
16
10
22
20

HS
14

16
23
25
22
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Cadet Circuit page 1/4
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava
11 January 2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. V/IM ind. HS group

1 KISS Daniel GBR 1,000 25 30 qualifier

1 SOKOLOYV Nikita RUS 1,000 25 30 qualifier

3 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS 1,000 24 30 qualifier

4  FILES Petar CRO 1,000 22 30 qualifier

4 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 1,000 22 30 qualifier

6 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 1,000 21 30 qualifier

6 GU Daniel CAN 1,000 21 30 qualifier

8 VOLTZ Tom FRA 1,000 21 25 qualifier

9 ROGER Wallerand FRA 1,000 20 30 qualifier
10  BORODACHEYV Anton RUS 1,000 19 30 qualifier
10 THIVEL Quentin FRA 1,000 19 30 qualifier
12 FRENCH Dylan CAN 1,000 18 30 qualifier
13 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 1,000 18 25 qualifier
13 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 1,000 18 25 qualifier
15 HEURTIER Audric FRA 1,000 17 25 qualifier
15 SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 1,000 17 25 qualifier
17 HECHER Benoit FRA 1,000 16 25 qualifier
18 BODO Benjamin ROU 1,000 16 24 qualifier
19 MASSOL Arthur FRA 1,000 15 30 qualifier
20 BARMAKOYV Bogdan RUS 1,000 15 25 qualifier
21 SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 1,000 14 25 qualifier
22  MASSOL Lambert FRA 0,833 20 29 qualifier
23 LAFORGE Alessandro FRA 0,833 19 28 qualifier
24  MINOTT Kamal GBR 0,833 17 28 qualifier
24 ROGER Enguerand FRA 0,833 17 28 qualifier
26 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 0,833 16 27 qualifier
27 BAIRA Mateo FRA 0,833 16 25 qualifier
28 TKACHUK Ivan UKR 0,833 15 28 qualifier
29 DRONSART Aubin FRA 0,833 13 27 qualifier
30 DMITRENKO Denis LAT 0,833 12 29 qualifier
31 HOLLOS Tamas HUN 0,833 12 26 qualifier
32 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik  SVK 0,833 11 26 qualifier
33 DE GREEF Stef BEL 0,833 11 25 qualifier
34 KERUZORE Thomas FRA 0,833 10 28 qualifier
35 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 0,833 9 28 qualifier
35 LOZOVIK Alan GBR 0,833 9 28 qualifier
37 VOILET Sylvain FRA 0,833 9 27 qualifier
38 BIRD Harry GBR 0,800 14 22 qualifier
39 VETROV Nikita RUS 0,800 11 24 qualifier
40 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 0,800 11 21 qualifier
41 DOHERTY Nathan GBR 0,800 10 22 qualifier
42  MINDELOF Vincent SWE 0,800 10 21 qualifier
43  MILA Thibaud FRA 0,800 7 21 qualifier
44 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 0,667 15 27 qualifier
45 TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR 0,667 12 28 qualifier
46 MATHEY Cesar FRA 0,667 11 27 qualifier
47 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 0,667 11 25 qualifier

I
0

SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER 0,667 11 24 qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
&9
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

DANCKWARDT Mathias
GRANT Sean
BELLOVICZ Gabor
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
SEMENIUK Grigorii
CHUEV Alexey
BENCZE Attila
KONGSTAD Conrad
BOROWIAK Merlin
HEFFERNAN Aidan
HAJAS Gergo
FISCHER Clement
ATABEK Gokay
NAGY Balazs

LASAK Ondrej
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
ABRAHAMS Matthew
FEASTER John
VRBANC Tin
KAJBJER Albin
DZHUS Yuri
HARAVSKYI Maksym
CHICIUC Nicolai
TRAVESSET Damien
AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar
DROBINSKY Solal
KORDUPEL Lukas
HOPKINS Connor
MOURIOUX Robin
SAUKANS Olafs
PANKACZI Krisztian
SOOKY Dominik
BARBINTA Mihail
WOLF Adam
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
SIKE Jozsef

BRAR Keaton Josh

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
POLKANOV Nikolay
MAGYAR Aron
NEMETH Balazs
KARNAUKHOV Amdrey
CRNJAK Tom

CMIEL Adam

YESIL Tolga

ZOONS Edo
BUGARIN Dimitrije
ZEMAN Adam
COUPAL Maxim
DEMBA IJja
PRIESTLEY Ben

nat.

DEN
CAN
HUN
ITA
RUS
RUS
HUN
DEN
GER
CAN
HUN
FRA
TUR
HUN
CZE
TUR
GBR
GBR
CRO
SWE
UKR
UKR
MDA
FRA
SWE
FRA
BEL
CAN
FRA
LAT
HUN
SVK
MDA
HUN
TUR
HUN
CAN
GBR
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
BEL
CZE
TUR
NED
SRB
SVK
CAN
LAT
GBR

VM

0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
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ind.
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HS

26
27
25
25
24
27
25
25
24
24
27
26
22
24
23
26
24
24
23
21
22
23
20
20
22
21
21
22
19
19
16
18
16
15
16
25
25
23
23
21
21
23
22
20
20
20
18
22
21
20
21

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit FMC

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank

100
100
102
102
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
148
150

name and first name

BOIKOV Maksym
GANEEV Azamat
BENYEI Erik

ROSU Silviu
MARKOLT Daniel
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
KISS Bogdan

ARCHER Ciaran
ABRAMOYV Oleksandr
KUZUB Vitaliy
TURAN Alihan

DE JONG Olivier
LOVYAGIN Maxim
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
KAJBJER Petter
LAMBRECHTS Jo
MACHETANZ Arne
SMREKAR Leo
GHEORGHE Victor
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
PAGE James
KLEVTSOV Vladyslav
DUDCHIN Mihail
FEHRENSEN Reinhard
SCHEIBEL Philipp
CANDESCU Cristian
FRERES Hugo
HELLDORF Nicolai
ONDRUSEK Radek
LAURIA Enrico Giovanni
LI MING Leo

O HARA Oscar
FRANK Filip
MOROZOV Vitaliy
BRKLJACIC Marko
EVSTIGNYEEV Roman
MAKO Andras
NEUMANN Max
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
MRAVUNAC Anton
KLEIN Luis
AUBOECK Sebastian
SCHACK LINNEMANN Chr
ROY Markiyan
FARKAS Gyula
NEDELJKOVIC Luka
LECHNER Moritz
TYCHLER Pavel
PURGINA Viktor

nat.

UKR
RUS
HUN
ROU
HUN
TUR
BEL
RUS
HUN
GBR
UKR
UKR
TUR
NED
RUS
HUN
SWE
BEL
GER
CRO
ROU
UKR
GBR
UKR
MDA
GER
GER
ROU
BEL
AUT
CZE
ITA
CRO
GBR
CZE
UKR
CRO
UKR
HUN
AUT
UKR
CRO
GER
AUT
DEN
UKR
SVK
HUN
AUT
RSA
SVK

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
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ind. HS group

-2 20 qualifier
-2 20 qualifier
-3 21 qualifier
-3 21 qualifier
-5 17  qualifier
-5 17  qualifier
-8 16  qualifier
2 19 qualifier
2 18 qualifier
0 16  qualifier
-2 16  qualifier
-4 14 qualifier
-5 16  qualifier
-5 14 qualifier
1 24 qualifier
-1 22 qualifier
-2 20 qualifier
-3 20 qualifier
-4 21 qualifier
-4 20 qualifier
-5 17  qualifier
-6 20 qualifier
-7 15 qualifier
-7 13 qualifier
-8 17  qualifier
-8 16  qualifier
-8 15 qualifier
-9 16  qualifier
-10 17  qualifier
-10 16  qualifier
-11 16  qualifier
-12 11 qualifier
-7 14 qualifier
-9 12 qualifier
-9 11  qualifier
-10 10  qualifier
-11 11 qualifier
-13 10  qualifier
-14 9 qualifier
-14 8 qualifier
-16 6 qualifier
-17 7 eliminated
-6 19  eliminated
-9 16  eliminated
-10 16  eliminated
-11 17  eliminated
-11 16 eliminated
-11 16  eliminated
-13 14 eliminated
-13 14  eliminated
-14 12 eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
179

name and first name

KONIG Robert
KARAVIDIN Dina
GAYDUK Yaroslav
PRAILE Clement
CHREN Simon
HALADE] Viktor
SIBOR Radek
SINDELAR lJiri
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladi
JELINEK Radovan
SARAGOV Nichita
HRUBESCH Simon
GOJAK Antonio
HERGAN Daniel
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
NEHEZ Denis
PLUMMER Aeolo
GRASNEK Tobias
MUTIS Bora

BARATH Ladislav
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
BARAN Oleksandr
SHYROKIY Igor
TARBUK Bruno
DRAGAN Alexandru
ACKE Robin
HAULEITNER Bernhard
LYPOVETSKYY Pavlo
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Fr
PAVLUK Volodymyr

nat.

CZE
SRB
UKR
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
MDA
AUT
CRO
ROU
TUR
SRB
AUT
AUT
TUR
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
CRO
ROU
BEL
AUT
UKR
ITA
UKR

VM

0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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ind.
-16
-17
-17
-19
-19

HS

11
12
9

S Y, i) Wi e W \S e SR N BN BNe A Sl e |

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
1 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS page 1/8
SOKOLOV Nikita
256 ---—-—--- ---
SOKOLOV Nikita
129 HELLDOREF Nicolai AUT 15/4
FRERES Hugo
128 FRERES Hugo BEL 15/13
SOKOLOV Nikita
65 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 15/10
ABRAHAMS Matthew
192 oo ---
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
193 --oooeee- - 14/12
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
64  COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR
33  DE GREEF Stef BEL
DE GREEEF Stef
224 - ---
DE GREEF Stef
) E— 152
ZEMAN Adam
96 ZEMAN Adam SVK
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
97 COUPAL Maxim CAN 15/8
COUPAL Maxim
160 --------- ---
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
py 157
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
32 EGYENES PORSOK Henri SVK
17  HECHER Benoit FRA
HECHER Benoit
240 -----—--- ---
HECHER Benoit
UL J— 15/6
TURAN Alihan
112 TURAN Alihan TUR
HECHER Benoit
81 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 15/7
BARBINTA Mihail
176 -—-----—-- ---
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
I 15/6
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
48  SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER
49 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN
DANCKWARDT Mathias
P ---
DANCKWARDT Mathias
177 -=mmoeee- - 15/10
SOOKY Dominik
80 SOOKY Dominik SVK
SIROTKIN Alexandr
113 DE JONG Olivier NED 15/7
DE JONG Olivier
144 - ---
SIROTKIN Alexandr
L R— 15/8
SIROTKIN Alexandr
16  SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC

9 ROGER Wallerand FRA page 2/8
ROGER Wallerand
248 - -—-
ROGER Wallerand
137 EVSTIGNYEEV Roman UKR 15/11
GHEORGHE Victor
120 GHEORGHE Victor ROU 15/4
ROGER Wallerand
73  AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar SWE 15/14
AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar
184 e -—-
BENCZE Attila
1) R— 15/4
BENCZE Attila
56 BENCZE Attila HUN
41  DOHERTY Nathan GBR
DOHERTY Nathan
216 --——--mm- -—-
DOHERTY Nathan
[ p— 157
MAGYAR Aron
88 MAGYAR Aron HUN
ROGER Enguerand
105 MARKOLT Daniel HUN 15/7
MARKOLT Daniel
152 —eemeeee- -—-
ROGER Enguerand
pLx P 15/5
ROGER Enguerand
24  ROGER Enguerand FRA
25  MINOTT Kamal GBR
MINOTT Kamal
232 - -—-
MINOTT Kamal
(R J— 152
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
104 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR
BORODACHEV Kirill
89 NEMETH Balazs HUN 15/5
NEMETH Balazs
168  ---—mm- -—-
BORODACHEY Kirill
) — 12/7
BORODACHEYV Kirill
40 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS
57 BOROWIAK Merlin GER
BOROWIAK Merlin
200 ------ee- -—-
TRAVESSET Damien
185 - - 15/11
TRAVESSET Damien
72  TRAVESSET Damien FRA
VOLTZ Tom
121 OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKR 15/7
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
136 BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 15/7
VOLTZ Tom
L — 15/3
VOLTZ Tom
8 VOLTZ Tom FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
5 FILES Petar CRO page 3/8
FILES Petar
252 —meeeee- -—-
FILES Petar
133 O HARA Oscar GBR 15/4
O HARA Oscar
124 DUDCHIN Mihail MDA 15/12
FILES Petar
69 DZHUS Yuri UKR 15/9
DZHUS Yuri
188  --meee- -—-
FISCHER Clement
| - 15/13
FISCHER Clement
60 FISCHER Clement FRA
37  VOILET Sylvain FRA
VOILET Sylvain
220 e -—-
CMIEL Adam
165  --------- - 15/10
CMIEL Adam
92 CMIEL Adam CZE
TKACHUK Ivan
101 BOIKOV Maksym UKR 15/2
BOIKOV Maksym
156 --——----- -—-
TKACHUK Ivan
L R 157
TKACHUK Ivan
28 TKACHUK Ivan UKR
21  SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
236 ---—--mm- -—-
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
R — - 15/11
KISS Bogdan
108 KISS Bogdan HUN
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
85 BRAR Keaton Josh CAN 15/13
BRAR Keaton Josh
172 —emeeeee- -—-
BRAR Keaton Josh
) — 15/9
BLUMENTALS Renars
44  BLUMENTALS Renars LAT
53  SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS
SEMENIUK Grigorii
204 e -—-
SEMENIUK Grigorii
R —— - 15/10
HOPKINS Connor
76  HOPKINS Connor CAN
SEMENIUK Grigorii
117 LAMBRECHTS Jo BEL 15/12
LAMBRECHTS Jo
140 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKR 15/2
FRENCH Dylan
L 15/9
FRENCH Dylan
12 FRENCH Dylan CAN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
13 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS page 4/8
AKHMETOV Iskander
244 - -
AKHMETOV Iskander
) N --- 15/5
KAJBJER Petter
116 KAJBJER Petter SWE
BELLOVICZ Gabor
77  SAUKANS Olafs LAT 15/13
SAUKANS Olafs
| B — -
BELLOVICZ Gabor
0J 1 % S— --- 15/5
BELLOVICZ Gabor
52  BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN
45 TURCHYNYAK Orest UKR
TURCHYNYAK Orest
212 e -
TURCHYNYAK Orest
|l - 15/7
SIKE Jozsef
84  SIKE Jozsef HUN
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
109 ARCHER Ciaran GBR 15/11
ARCHER Ciaran
I — -
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
237 cemeee --- 15/8
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
20  BARMAKOYV Bogdan RUS
29  DRONSART Aubin FRA
DRONSART Aubin
228 e -
DRONSART Aubin
) [y A --- 15/11
GANEEV Azamat
100 GANEEV Azamat RUS
DRONSART Aubin
93  YESIL Tolga TUR 15/7
YESIL Tolga
L —— -
LOZOVIK Alan
o)) --- 15/5
LOZOVIK Alan
36 LOZOVIK Alan GBR
61 ATABEK Gokay TUR
ATABEK Gokay
L — -
KAJBJER Albin
- J S --- 15/10
KAJBJER Albin
68 KAJBJER Albin SWE
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
125 FEHRENSEN Reinhard GER 15/14
LI MING Leo
132 LI MING Leo CRO 15/11
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
253 coeeee --- 15/4
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
4 ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
3 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS page 5/8
LOMTEYV Evgeny
P -
LOMTEYV Evgeny
131 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 15/4
SCHEIBEL Philipp
126  SCHEIBEL Philipp GER 14/12
LOMTEV Evgeny
67 VRBANC Tin CRO 15/12
VRBANC Tin
190 --------- -
NAGY Balazs
A — - 15/13
NAGY Balazs
62 NAGY Balazs HUN
35 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN
FRUHAUF Benjamin
222 - -
FRUHAUF Benjamin
L —— - 15/10
ZOONS Edo
94  ZOONS Edo NED
FRUHAUF Benjamin
99 PRIESTLEY Ben GBR 15/9
PRIESTLEY Ben
L I — -
PRIESTLEY Ben
227 - - 15/9
DMITRENKO Denis
30 DMITRENKO Denis LAT
19  MASSOL Arthur FRA
MASSOL Arthur
P I —— -
MASSOL Arthur
L —— - 15/14
ABRAMOYV Oleksandr
110 ABRAMOV Oleksandr UKR
MATHEY Cesar
83 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 15/12
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
L —— -
MATHEY Cesar
) R— 15/8
MATHEY Cesar
46 MATHEY Cesar FRA
51 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
206 --------- -
MOURIOUX Robin
rp J— 157
MOURIOUX Robin
78  MOURIOUX Robin FRA
KUCEBA Vitalijs
115 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 15/6
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
e -
KUCEBA Vitalijs
L — 157
KUCEBA Vitalijs
14  KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
11  THIVEL Quentin FRA page 6/8
THIVEL Quentin
246 ---—-—--- ---
THIVEL Quentin
139 NEUMANN Max AUT 152
MACHETANZ Arne
118 MACHETANZ Arne GER 15/4
CHUEV Alexey
75 < DROBINSKY Solal FRA 15/14
DROBINSKY Solal
L ---
CHUEV Alexey
203 ----eeee- - 15/11
CHUEYV Alexey
54  CHUEV Alexey RUS
43  MILA Thibaud FRA
MILA Thibaud
214 - ---
MILA Thibaud
L - 15/9
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
86 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
MILA Thibaud
107 PHILIPPENKO Maksim RUS 15/6
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
150 - ---
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
235  --emeeeee - 15/12
MASSOL Lambert
22  MASSOL Lambert FRA
27  BAIRA Mateo FRA
BAIRA Mateo
230 -----—--- ---
BAIRA Mateo
(R J— 15/8
ROSU Silviu
102  ROSU Silviu ROU
BIRD Harry
91 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/13
CRNJAK Tom
166 --------- ---
BIRD Harry
219 oo - 15/12
BIRD Harry
38 BIRD Harry GBR
59 HAJAS Gergo HUN
HAIJAS Gergo
S ---
HARAVSKYI Maksym
187  ----omem- - 15/8
HARAVSKYI Maksym
70  HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
EDIRI Alexandre
123 KLEVTSOV Vladyslav UKR 15/9
KLEVTSOV Vladyslav
134 FRANK Filip CZE 15/12
EDIRI Alexandre
pL) R— 152
EDIRI Alexandre
6 EDIRI Alexandre FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
7 GU Daniel CAN page 7/8
GU Daniel
P | R — .
GU Daniel
135 MOROZOV Vitaliy UKR 15/6
MOROZOV Vitaliy
122 PAGE James GBR 15/11
GU Daniel
71  CHICIUC Nicolai MDA 12/4
CHICIUC Nicolai
) L R— .
HEFFERNAN Aidan
199 oo - 15/7
HEFFERNAN Aidan
58 HEFFERNAN Aidan CAN
39  VETROV Nikita RUS
VETROV Nikita
P — .
VETROV Nikita
| oy A—— --- 15/14
KARNAUKHOV Amdrey
90 KARNAUKHOV Amdrey RUS
MESZAROS Tamas
103 BENYEI Erik HUN 15/11
BENYEI Erik
154 —oemeeem- ---
MESZAROS Tamas
Pk — --- 15/6
MESZAROS Tamas
26 MESZAROS Tamas HUN
23  LAFORGE Alessandro FRA
LAFORGE Alessandro
234 e ---
LAFORGE Alessandro
() --- 15/6
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
106 RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL
LAFORGE Alessandro
87 POLKANOYV Nikolay RUS 15/5
POLKANOV Nikolay
170 - .
POLKANOV Nikolay
23 K J—— --- 15/11
MINDELOF Vincent
42  MINDELOF Vincent SWE
55 KONGSTAD Conrad DEN
KONGSTAD Conrad
) () — .
KONGSTAD Conrad
o J— - 1577
KORDUPEL Lukas
74  KORDUPEL Lukas BEL
KONGSTAD Conrad
119 SMREKAR Leo CRO 15/10
SMREKAR Leo
138 MAKO Andras HUN 15/8
BORODACHEYV Anton
247 e - 1577
BORODACHEYV Anton
10 BORODACHEYV Anton RUS




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 (Cadet Circuit FMC
15 HEURTIER Audric FRA page 8/8
HEURTIER Audric
242 - ---
HEURTIER Audric
U J— 15/9
LOVYAGIN Maxim
114 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS
GRANT Sean
79  PANKACZI Krisztian HUN 15/11
PANKACZI Krisztian
178 - ---
GRANT Sean
207 - - 15/12
GRANT Sean
50 GRANT Sean CAN
47  MENKUER Engin Batuhan = TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
210 - ---
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
175 - - 15/2
WOLF Adam
82  WOLF Adam HUN
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
111 KUZUB Vitaliy UKR 15/4
KUZUB Vitaliy
146 ---—-—- ---
BODO Benjamin
k] 15/4
BODO Benjamin
18 BODO Benjamin ROU
31 HOLLOS Tamas HUN
HOLLOS Tamas
226 --—--—-- ---
HOLLOS Tamas
(R — 15/9
DEMBA Ilja
98 DEMBA Ilja LAT
KERUZORE Thomas
95 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 15/3
BUGARIN Dimitrije
162 - ---
KERUZORE Thomas
pyx P 15/5
KERUZORE Thomas
34 KERUZORE Thomas FRA
63  LASAK Ondrej CZE
LASAK Ondrej
194 v ---
FEASTER John
1) E— 15/4
FEASTER John
66 FEASTER John GBR
KISS Daniel
127 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 15/13
CANDESCU Cristian
130 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 15/12
KISS Daniel
LR 15/4
KISS Daniel
2 KISS Daniel GBR




Cadet Circuit FMC page 1/1
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
SOKOLOV Nikita
32 EGYENES PORSOK Henri SVK 15/10
SOKOLOV Nikita
17  HECHER Benoit FRA 15/14
HECHER Benoit
16  SIROTKIN Alexandr RUS 15/14
ROGER Enguerand
9 ROGER Wallerand FRA 15/4
ROGER Enguerand
24 ROGER Enguerand FRA 15/7
ROGER Enguerand
25 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 15/9
VOLTZ Tom
8 VOLTZ Tom FRA 15/13
5 FILES Petar CRO
FILES Petar
28 TKACHUK Ivan UKR 15/12
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
21  SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/7
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
12 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/9
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
13 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 15/13
BELLOVICZ Gabor
20  BARMAKOYV Bogdan RUS 15/9
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
29 DRONSART Aubin FRA 15/7
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
4 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 15/10
3 LOMTEV Evgeny RUS
FRUHAUF Benjamin
30 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 15/6
FRUHAUF Benjamin
19 MATHEY Cesar FRA 15/13
KUCEBA Vitalijs
14  KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 11/10
MILA Thibaud
11  CHUEV Alexey RUS 15/8
MILA Thibaud
22  MILA Thibaud FRA 15/9
MILA Thibaud
27  BIRD Harry GBR 15/10
EDIRI Alexandre
6 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/9
7 GU Daniel CAN
MESZAROS Tamas
26 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/3
MESZAROS Tamas
23  LAFORGE Alessandro FRA 15/7
LAFORGE Alessandro
10  KONGSTAD Conrad DEN 15/11
MESZAROS Tamas
15 GRANT Sean CAN 15/10
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
18  MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/9
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
31 KERUZORE Thomas FRA 15/9
KERUZORE Thomas
2 KISS Daniel GBR 15/11




Cadet Circuit
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

page 1/1

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SOKOLOV Nikita RUS
ROGER Enguerand
ROGER Enguerand FRA 15/4
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry RUS 15/6
ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 15/13
ZHURAVLEV Vladislav
FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 15/6
MILA Thibaud
MILA Thibaud FRA 15/8
MILA Thibaud
MESZAROS Tamas HUN 15/6
MESZAROS Tamas
MENKUER Engin Batuhan  TUR 15/10




Cadet Circuit

Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

ZHURAVLEYV Vladislav
MILA Thibaud
MESZAROS Tamas
ROGER Enguerand
SOKOLOV Nikita
SREBDOLSKIY Dmitry
FRUHAUF Benjamin
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
FILES Petar

EDIRI Alexandre
VOLTZ Tom

KUCEBA Vitalijs
HECHER Benoit
LAFORGE Alessandro
KERUZORE Thomas
BELLOVICZ Gabor
KISS Daniel

LOMTEYV Evgeny

GU Daniel

ROGER Wallerand
SIROTKIN Alexandr
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
TKACHUK Ivan
DRONSART Aubin
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
BIRD Harry
BORODACHEV Kirill
MATHEY Cesar
GRANT Sean
SEMENIUK Grigorii
CHUEV Alexey
KONGSTAD Conrad
BORODACHEV Anton
THIVEL Quentin
FRENCH Dylan
AKHMETOYV Iskander
HEURTIER Audric
BODO Benjamin
MASSOL Arthur
MINOTT Kamal
BAIRA Mateo
HOLLOS Tamas

DE GREEF Stef
LOZOVIK Alan
VETROYV Nikita
DOHERTY Nathan
TURCHYNYAK Orest
SCHROETER Paul-Martin

club

NATIONAL TEAM
AVIGNON AE
UTE

VAL DE SEINE
NATIONAL TEAM

MTK

MK RAPIR
MEAUX CE
CABRIES OC
RIGAS 3. BISS
PARIS CEP
RUEIL MALMAI
RUEIL MALMAI
BHSE

SALLE KISS FC

VAL DE SEINE

NATIONAL TEAM
UKRAINE

VAL DE SEINE

KS SAMORIN
WESTMINSTER COLLEGE
NATIONAL TEAM

LE PECQ US

NATIONAL TEAM
FKT KOBENHAVN
NATIONAL TEAM
LYON MDF

NATIONAL TEAM

ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
CS SATU MARE
BOURG VALEN
NEWHAM SWORDS
VAL D ORGE

SZEGED

NEWHAM SWORDS
NATIONAL TEAM
SHEFFIELD BUCCANEERS
LVIV

SC BERLIN
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nat.

RUS
FRA
HUN
FRA
RUS
RUS
HUN
TUR
CRO
FRA
FRA
LAT
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
GBR
RUS
CAN
FRA
RUS
RUS
UKR
FRA
SVK
GBR
RUS
FRA
CAN
RUS
RUS
DEN
RUS
FRA
CAN
RUS
FRA
ROU
FRA
GBR
FRA
HUN
BEL
GBR
RUS
GBR
UKR
GER

date of birth

10/5/1997
2/11/1998
25/4/1998
19/6/1997
3/5/1997
24/5/1997
13/7/1998
3/4/1998
26/7/1997
30/1/1998
22/4/1997
22/8/1997
7/10/1998
20/1/1997
29/9/1997
31/7/1998
27/9/1998
5/1/1997
20/5/1998
25/7/1998
10/10/1997
4/4/1998
20/1/1997
4/4/1997
8/6/1999
4/2/1998
23/3/2000
24/1/1997
18/9/1998
27/7/1998
18/12/1997
11/2/1997
23/3/2000
10/12/1997
16/5/1997
11/1/1997
10/5/1998
31/1/1998
22/4/1997
25/10/1997
7/2/1998
2716/1997
10/1/1998
30/10/1997
12/2/1998
20/4/1997
771711997
3/2/1998
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

DANCKWARDT Mathias

BENCZE Attila
HEFFERNAN Aidan
FISCHER Clement
NAGY Balazs

COSGUN Muhammed Ege

FEASTER John
KAJBJER Albin
HARAVSKYI Maksym
TRAVESSET Damien
MOURIOUX Robin
BRAR Keaton Josh
POLKANOV Nikolay
CMIEL Adam
PRIESTLEY Ben
PHILIPPENKO Maksim
MASSOL Lambert
DMITRENKO Denis
VOILET Sylvain
MINDELOF Vincent
BLUMENTALS Renars
QUAGLIOTTO Filippo
BOROWIAK Merlin
HAJAS Gergo
ATABEK Gokay
LASAK Ondrej
ABRAHAMS Matthew
VRBANC Tin

DZHUS Yuri
CHICIUC Nicolai
AHLQVIST Carl-Oskar
DROBINSKY Solal
KORDUPEL Lukas
HOPKINS Connor
SAUKANS Olafs
PANKACZI Krisztian
SOOKY Dominik
BARBINTA Mihail
WOLF Adam
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
SIKE Jozsef

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
MAGYAR Aron
NEMETH Balazs

KARNAUKHOV Amdrey

CRNJAK Tom
YESIL Tolga
ZOONS Edo
BUGARIN Dimitrije
ZEMAN Adam
COUPAL Maxim

Cadet Circuit FMC
club nat.
FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
BHSE HUN

CAN
OGCNICE ESCRIME FRA
TOREKVES HUN
TUR
MALVERN GBR
KFK SWE
LVIV UKR
RUEIL MALMAI FRA
FRA
CAN
RUS
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
TEAM MELIA GBR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BOURG VALEN FRA
ASMENS LAT
CREIL CE FRA
EGF SWE
RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
ITA
DRESDNER FC GER
TOREKVES HUN
TUR
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
LANSDOWNE FC GBR
MK VMD CRO
LVIV UKR
SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
MF19 SWE
SURESNES CE FRA
BEL
CAN
RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT
MTK HUN
KS SAMORIN SVK
SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
ZVE HUN
TUR
SZEGED HUN
FIGHTING FIT FC GBR
MTK HUN
TEREZVAROS HUN
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BEL
TUR
ARGOSS NED
MK OMLADINAC SRB
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
CAN
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date of birth

2/5/1998
25/5/1998
1/3/1997
28/1/1999
26/2/1998
3/11/1997
6/8/1997
18/5/1998
17/3/1998
14/10/1997
2/11/1997
22/12/1997
5/9/1997
17/2/1997
4/1/1997
12/5/1997
13/11/1998
24/6/1997
28/3/1998
10/2/1997
3/1/1997
5/5/2001
24/8/1999
17/6/1998
3/12/1997
7/3/1999
10/2/2000
23/5/1997
17/12/1997
22/2/1998
10/9/1997
21/2/1997
19/2/1997
25/6/1997
5/6/1998
8/9/1998
3/2/1998
27/10/1998
6/7/1999
3/3/1999
23/11/1997
13/2/1999
23/7/1998
8/12/1997
22/5/1998
11/2/1998
20/10/1999
20/4/1999
16/1/1997
10/1/2000
24/1/1998

page 2/4



Cadet Circuit FMC
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)
rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
100 DEMBA Ilja RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT 12/10/1999
101  BOIKOV Maksym UKRAINE UKR 14/10/1997
101  GANEEV Azamat NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/3/1997
103 BENYEI Erik TOREKVES HUN 20/1/1999
103 ROSU Silviu CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 16/3/2000
105 MARKOLT Daniel GEAC HUN 3/1/1998
105 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 10/2/1997
107 RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 9/6/1999
108 KISS Bogdan TOREKVES HUN 16/6/1998
109 ARCHER Ciaran CAMBRIDGE CADETS ESC GBR 8/4/1998
110 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKOLAEV UKR 26/3/1997
111 KUZUB Vitaliy UKR 24/10/1998
112 TURAN Alihan TUR 23/4/1998
113 DE JONG Olivier HOLLAND SCHERMENR NED 1/7/1998
114 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS 27/8/1998
115 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja UTE HUN 1/3/2000
116 KAJBJER Petter KFK SWE 18/5/1998
117 LAMBRECHTS Jo HERCKENRODE BEL 10/1/1997
118 MACHETANZ Arne DRESDNER FC GER 15/4/1998
119 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000
120 GHEORGHE Victor CSS PLOIESTI ROU 4/10/1998
121  OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKRAINE UKR 27/6/1998
122 KLEVTSOV Vladyslav UKRAINE UKR 3/1/1998
123 SCHEIBEL Philipp DRESDNER FC GER 17/5/1998
124 CANDESCU Cristian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/11/1999
125 FRERES Hugo BEL 5/5/1999
126 LI MING Leo MK VMD CRO 15/3/2000
127 O HARA Oscar CHICHESTER FC GBR 17/3/1997
128 MOROZOV Vitaliy UKRAINE UKR 16/6/1998
129 PAGE James NEWHAM SWORDS GBR 12/2/1999
130 DUDCHIN Mihail SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 26/6/1998
131 FEHRENSEN Reinhard DRESDNER FC GER 26/10/1998
132 HELLDORF Nicolai FU KREMS AUT 22/10/1998
133 ONDRUSEK Radek KS SK ZLIN CZE 23/6/1999
134 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni ITA 25/11/2001
135 FRANK Filip USK PRAHA CZE 29/6/1997
136 BRKLJACIC Marko MK VMD CRO 12/4/1998
137 EVSTIGNYEEV Roman UKR 5/6/1999
138 MAKO Andras HODMEZOVASARHELY HUN 2/5/1999
139 NEUMANN Max FUM MOEDLING AUT 19/4/1999
140 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKRAINE UKR 16/7/1998
141 MRAVUNAC Anton MK KARLOVAC CRO 15/4/2000
142  KLEIN Luis TSG WEINHEIM GER 6/1/1999
143 AUBOECK Sebastian FUM MOEDLING AUT 10/10/1998
144 SCHACK LINNEMANN Christia =~ HFK HELLERUP DEN 25/3/1997
145 ROY Markiyan UKR 25/1/1998
146 FARKAS Gyula KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999
146 NEDELJKOVIC Luka UTE HUN 20/2/1998
148 LECHNER Moritz AUT 13/3/2000
148 TYCHLER Pavel RSA 26/3/1998
150 PURGINA Viktor SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 4/10/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 180 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
179

name and first name

KONIG Robert
KARAVIDIN Dina
GAYDUK Yaroslav
PRAILE Clement
CHREN Simon
HALADE] Viktor
SIBOR Radek
SINDELAR lJiri
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
JELINEK Radovan
SARAGOV Nichita
HRUBESCH Simon
GOJAK Antonio
HERGAN Daniel
DORTBUDAK Yigit Ali
NEHEZ Denis
PLUMMER Aeolo
GRASNEK Tobias
MUTIS Bora

BARATH Ladislav
SOPINSKYY Dmytro
BARAN Oleksandr
SHYROKIY Igor
TARBUK Bruno
DRAGAN Alexandru
ACKE Robin
HAULEITNER Bernhard
LYPOVETSKYY Pavlo

MONZIO COMPAGNONI France

PAVLUK Volodymyr

Cadet Circuit FMC
club nat.
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE
MK OMLADINAC SRB

UKR
CE BESSEMANS BEL
BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
BEL
KS SK ZLIN CZE
SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
FU KREMS AUT
MK KARLOVAC CRO
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
TUR
MK OMLADINAC SRB
FU KREMS AUT
FUM MOEDLING AUT
TUR
KS SAMORIN SVK
UKRAINE UKR
KIEW UKR
KIEW UKR
MK VMD CRO
CSS TRIUMF ROU
HERCKENRODE BEL
FU KREMS AUT
UKRAINE UKR
ITA
UKRAINE UKR
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date of birth

1/12/2000
9/6/2000
2/6/1998
7/17/1999

22/12/2001
16/9/1997
7/11/1999

20/10/1997

15/10/1999

24/5/1998
9/4/1998

17/12/2000

26/7/2000
6/9/2000
2/1/1999

18/1/2000

14/7/1998

12/5/1999
8/1/1999

23/6/1999

1/11/1998
8/3/1999
4/7/1999

20/8/1999
8/5/1998
77771998

14/10/1999
20/9/2000
22/8/1999

28/12/1999
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Cadet Circuit
Men’s Foil individuel
Slavia STU Bratislava

11 January 2014

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

DE WIT Kevin

LUAN Jujie

LIMOYV Darko
KARDAS Jan
KURFURST Michal
ABRAHAMS Paul
JANICEK Ondrej

OSSA Benedict

KREISS Tamas
KARVALICS Adam
VALICSEK Peter

KALI Andras
SERGEJEVS Vitalijs
PREDESCU Mihai
KASTROVA Nona
KOCHETKOV Viacheslav
KONDAKOYV Viacheslav
HANZELOVA Gyongyi
BLANAR Samuel
CELLEROVA Michala
KRALIK Andrej
KRALIK David
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
VILEM Michal
SOGHOYAN Atom
BAKUM Andrii
SELYUTIN Serhiy
STAKANOYV Oleksandr

cat

nat. poules matches  finales
BEL 1 9 0
CAN 1 6 1
CRO 1 7 0
CZE 1 5 0
CZE 1 5 0
GBR 1 9 2
GBR 1 8 1
GER 1 4 0
HUN 1 4 0
HUN 1 5 0
HUN 1 6 0
HUN O 7 0
LAT 1 5 0
ROU 1 2 0
RUS 1 7 0
RUS 1 5 0
RUS 1 2 0
SVK 1 7 0
SVK 1 4 0
SVK 1 0 0
SVK 1 1 0
SVK 1 5 1
SVK 1 3 0
SVK 1 1 0
TUR 1 4 0
UKR 1 7 0
UKR 1 5 0
UKR 1 4 0
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